Austrian National Championships (N) H

Wels, Austria
23 May 2008, Stallions 4 years & over

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: GALINKA EL
SHEIKH

Colour:

Owner: Rongits

Name: AL EMIR
Colour:
Owner: Huber

Name: DA
KANDAHAR

Colour:

Owner: Kolnberger

Name: HAMRA
ALIMAAR

Colour:

Owner: Laimgruber

Name: VALEROSO
QAHIRA

Colour:

Owner: Minhard
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Austrian National Championships (N)

